Video | IR-Corrected Zoom and Varifocal Lenses
IR-Corrected Zoom and Varifocal Lenses
u IR corrected for operation with high performance
day/night and monochrome cameras
u 1/3-inch and 1/2-inch formats
u High-quality optics
u DC-iris and Video-iris models

4 Zoom Motor Control (+=tele) 8 Pre-pos. Pot. Return
2 | IR-Corrected Zoom and Varifocal Lenses
Ordering information
LTC 3364/21 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 2.8 – 6 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount F1.4-200, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3364/21
LTC 3664/40 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 2.8 – 11 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount F1.4-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3664/40
LTC 3674/20 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 7.5 – 50 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount, F1.3-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3674/20
LTC 3764/20 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 4 –12 mm, DC-iris, C-mount, F1.2-360, 4-pin
Order number LTC3764/20
LTC 3774/30 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 10 – 40 mm, DC-iris, C-mount, F1.4-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3774/30
LTC 3783/50 Zoom Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 8.5 – 85 mm, Video-iris, C-mount F1.6-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3783/50
LTC 3793/50 Zoom Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 8 – 144 mm, Video-iris, C-mount, F1.6-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3793/50
LTC 3783/51 Zoom Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 8.5 – 85 mm, Video-iris, C-mount F1.6-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC 3783/51